

Deo Enterprises Pvt Ltd
Ag no - 20 S.B.D/2019-20

Mathura To Baskhanda Tola
Under M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Khagaria

DIVISION

Khagaria

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

M.B.No - 1060

1st on A/c Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Measurements relating to each work.)					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Mathar To Barhamdi To.					
Scheme:- MNGSY (SC)					
Agency:- Doo Enterprises Pvt. Ltd.					
At:- Harma Basant Bihar					
Vignanti Apartment					
Ranchi.					
Agreement No:- 20 SBD/2017-20					
Date of Start:- 19.03.2020					
Date of Completion:- 18.03.2021					
(1) Providing and fixing of working benchmark as per					
= 1 Nos.					
(2) clearing and grubbing road land by manual					
	20x	30.0x	2x	3.50	4200.0m ²
	20x	30.0x	2x	3.50	4200.0
	20x	30.0x	2x	3.50	4200.0
	11x	30.0x	2x	3.50	2310.0
	1x	20.0x	2x	3.50	140.0m ²
Total					15050.0m ²

Continuation

= 1.505 total.

Abstract of cost

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of					
road from Mathur to					
Barkhandi Tola,					
Scheme:- M.M. (Sc)					
Agencies:- Local authorities					
P.W.D.					
Agreement no:- 20/5/30/2019-20					
Date of start:- 19/03/2020					
Date of completion:- 18/3/2021					
1. Providing of fixing of					
working bench marks					
on site item (1) Per 12					
= 1.48					
CB 3856.54/Ha 3857.50					
2. clearing of roughing road					
long (by hand measurement)					
on site item (2) Per 12					
= 1.515 Ha					
CB 49496.10/Ha 77,988.50					
3. Construction of embankment					
with abutment to the road					
on site item (3) Per 12					
= 1248.75					
CB 124,837.21 19,66,619.50					
4. Construction of gravel sub-					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
base to blue water level					
Qty viz item (4) per 12					
					$= 806.25 \text{ m}^2$
					@ $\text{Rs } 2158.24/\text{m}^2$ $\text{Rs } 1740565/-$
5. P.V. laying and connection work					
@ 111 - 2050					
Qty viz item (5) per 12					
					$= 278.44 \text{ m}^2$
					@ $\text{Rs } 2587.11/\text{m}^2$ $\text{Rs } 7,20,355/-$
6. Earth work in excavation for foundation					
Qty viz item (6) per 12					
					$= 30.96 \text{ m}^3$
					@ $\text{Rs } 260.59/\text{m}^3$ $\text{Rs } 8068/-$
7. P.V. pit as per drawing					
in foundation					
Qty viz item (7) per 13					
					$= 5.20 \text{ m}^2$
					@ $\text{Rs } 4896.54/\text{m}^2$ $\text{Rs } 27,910/-$
8. Brick masonry work in					
Cement masonry as per drawing					
Qty viz item (8) per 13					
					$= 27.74 \text{ m}^2$
					@ $\text{Rs } 5802.86/\text{m}^2$ $\text{Rs } 16097/-$
9. P.V. as per drawing					
600 mm dia					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
865 vide item (9) Page 13					
				= 15.00 m	
			@ B	1738.86 / m	26083.200
10. Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) on brick work					
865 vide item (10) Page 18					
				= 75.64 m ²	
			@ B	175.32 / m	13,261.200
11. 1.5 mm Cement painting including as per spec					
865 vide item (11) Page 13					
				= 18.24 m ²	
			@ B	46.54 / m	849.200
12. Plastering of brickwork on masonry in boundary wall					
865 vide item (12) Page 13					
				= 2 m ²	
			@ B	8854.04 / m	17,708.200
13. Plastering of R.C.C. work					
865 vide item (13) Page 13					
				= 32.50 m	
			@ B	834.01 / m	31,275.200
					842,92,509.200
At 12.1. B				5,75,101.200	
At 1.1. B				42,92.200	
Continuation					
					B 54,15,535.200

Continuation